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Schedule—continued.

Class
A.

1.—With
a

Specified
Purpose

—Province
of

Auckland.

District.
No.

Date
or

Grant.

Name
or

Resbrve.

Area.
Name
op

Tribe,
Hapij,

Allotee.

Remarks.

Waikato Do. Do. Do. Do.

398 399 400 401 402

Motukaraka do. Maramarna do. Wairenga

A.
K.
P-

50
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

30
0

0

Hori
Patawhira Tamehana

Tarahawaike...
Manahi

flokai
Anatipa
te
A
ho

Pcti
Mihamiha

Male do. do. do.Female

Do. Do.

403 404

Maramarua do.

50
0

0

50
0

0

NGAT1NAH0
TRIBE.

Hone
TaikawaKatipa

te
Aino

Male do.

Do. Do.

405 406

Kaihere do.

30
0

0

30
0

0

NGATEE1WHA
TRIBE.

Mata
Poto ...Ngamako

Female do.

Do. Do. Do. Do. Do. Do. Do. Do. Do. Do.

Hikurangi,
Waipa

Part
of
lot
12,

Horotiu
Lot
35,

Mang&whe,
Pariah

of
Waipa

Lot
42,

do.

do.

Lot
34,

do.

do.

Lot
36,

do.

do.

Lot
37,

do.

do.

Lot
38,

do.

do.

Lot
40,

do.

do.

Lot
41,

do.

do.

23
0

0

27
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

NGATIMOENOHO
TRIBE.

Male "do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do.

407 408 409 410 41ll 412! 413 414 415 416

Panapa do.Eruete
Taiporeri

Te
Retnene

Tarengatahi...
Ivuira
te

Whare Horomona
Wahanui

Merekai Rihia
Aporo ...Haimona

te
Tuhi

Wiremu
te
Tuhi

Thames Do. Do. Do. Do. Do. Do. Do. Do. Do.

417 418 419 420 421 422 423 424 425 426

Pukorokoro do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do.

75
0

0

75
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

NGATEPiOA
TKIBE.

Aperahama
Pokai

NgataiEpiha
te

Koiwi
Hohepa
te

Ruinga
Anaru
te
Whetu

Maaka Haimona
Ikahaere

Timoti
Tamaunia Wiremu

Koroi
Tuheka
Tarahawaika

and
7

others...
do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do.—These

people
are
with

the
friendly

chief,
Honan;

do.

Maioha
;

lands
not
yet
allotted.

Waikato Do. Do. Do. Do. Do

427 428 429 430 431 432

No.
105,

Mangarata,
Parish

of
Pepepe ..No.

106

do.

do.

Wainnga do. do. do.

52
0

0

52
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

NGATTWHAO
TRIBE.

Mohi
te
Taniwha

Wiriana
te

Reo
and
another

Rapata
Hakopa

Hone
Reo

Hoani
Ngapora

Paora
Ngama

Male do. do. do. do. do.
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